
CLASSIFICA GENERALE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sesso Cat. Anno Società

1 205 55:07 STEFANI Omar M C 1996 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

2 209 1:02:59 DOSSI Marco M C 1984 G.P. I CAGNON

3 212 1:06:05 BERGONZINI Federico M C 1995 RUNCARD

4 211 1:08:28 MAZZINI Luca M C 1999 RUNCARD

5 206 1:14:11 SOMMA Donatello M C 1971 IL PONTE SCANDICCI A.S.D. PODISTICA

6 208 1:14:45 GANCI Vanessa F C 1997 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

7 210 1:14:56 PALLADINO Enrico M C 1997 RUNCARD

8 214 1:15:29 UGOLINI Sonia F C 1971 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

9 219 1:16:11 RUGGERI Federica F C 1976 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

10 224 1:16:37 SARTI Anna F C 1996 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

11 201 1:17:04 VENTURELLI Alberto M C 1984 ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE

12 222 1:19:42 CAUTELA Sabino M C 1978 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

13 207 1:20:33 MARINO Marco M C 1970 atleta non tesserato

14 202 1:23:03 IOZZELLI Juri M C 1978 A.S.D. SANSONI TEAM

15 221 1:23:04 FUSARI Bestrice F C 1994 atleta non tesserato

16 213 1:23:06 GUIDOTTI Matteo M C 1975 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD

17 223 1:25:43 PROCOPIO Federico M C 1970 RUNCARD

18 215 1:33:04 CORSINI Fabrizio M C 1969 RUNCARD

19 220 1:36:08 CUOGHI Sabrina F C 1970 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

20 143 1:55:08 ROCCHI Marco M M 1976 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

21 137 1:58:10 VACCARI Enrico M M 1994 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA

22 217 1:58:48 MICHELINI Alberto M C 1969 atleta non tesserato

23 121 2:07:41 SOURBRON Roel M M 1981 RUNCARD

24 127 2:09:49 MARCHESINI Stefano M M 1995 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

25 140 2:13:52 MARCOLINI Manuela F M 1982 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

26 134 2:17:09 TIRAPANI Filippo M M 1992 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

27 117 2:19:16 GRANCHI Massimo M M 1981 RUNCARD

28 107 2:19:51 MONTI Rossano M M 1981 RUNCARD

29 126 2:23:52 TOGNARINI Michela F M 1975 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

30 110 2:25:57 AIELLO Rosario M M 1989 RUNCARD

31 105 2:27:09 MESTI Ugo M M 1959 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

32 114 2:30:26 LENZINI Stefano M M 1993 RUNCARD

33 204 2:32:52 DINELLI Francesca F C 1975 G.P. I CAGNON

34 136 2:37:24 SANTINI Michela F M 1980 RUNCARD

35 125 2:38:30 ZAGNI Alberto M M 1994 RUNCARD

36 124 2:38:34 BORGHI Francesco M M 1992 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

37 123 2:39:54 BOTTI Andrea M M 1974 EMILIA CORSE ASD

38 120 2:42:54 SILVESTRI Ilaria F M 1986 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

39 133 2:42:56 MALAGUTI Marco M M 1983 RUNCARD



40 147 2:44:43 BERTOLANI Marcello M M 1981 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

41 130 2:50:52 BALDAZZINI Mattia M M 1987 RUNCARD

42 141 2:51:15 GAETANI Giorgio M M 1962 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

43 131 2:52:59 BALESTRI Michele M M 1971 RUNCARD

44 112 2:54:46 LEONI Michele M M 1967 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

45 146 2:54:47 RASPONI Andrea M M 1967 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

46 119 2:54:59 DE NOVELLIS Andrea M M 1968 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

47 111 2:54:59 NERI William M M 1961 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

48 139 2:56:05 SCACCHETTI Monica F M 1961 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

49 60 3:00:20 BELLINI Marco M L 1987 POL. UNIONE 90

50 26 3:04:41 BOLDRINI Davide M L 1989 ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA

51 116 3:05:25 MARRA Domenico M M 1986 RUNCARD

52 145 3:05:25 SPIONE Luigi M M 1996 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

53 103 3:07:15 CORTI Simona F M 1975 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

54 108 3:07:17 LALINGA Sara F M 1980 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

55 109 3:07:20 RICCO' Darco M M 1960 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

56 106 3:08:01 GIBERTI Mauro M M 1980 RUNCARD

57 1 3:09:00 SIDOLI Daniele M L 1992 ATL. REGGIO ASD

58 14 3:13:31 FONTANA Juri M L 1982 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

59 102 3:16:05 PREDOLINI Pierluigi M M 1964 A.S.D LUPI D'APPENNINO

60 10 3:23:50 PRAMPOLINI Alberto M L 1995 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D.

61 25 3:23:50 LEVIZZANI Martino M L 1993 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

62 148 3:24:30 CROCI Fabrizio M M 1967 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

63 46 3:25:49 MALAGOLI Nicholas M L 1992 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

64 18 3:26:12 RIZZARDI Roberto M L 1974 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

65 122 3:29:16 POGGI Nicoletta F M 1971 PASSO CAPPONI ASD

66 132 3:29:16 CASONI Luciano M M 1955 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

67 41 3:32:27 GRANDI Alberto M L 1970 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

68 59 3:34:31 MUNARI Rossella F L 1978 ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

69 138 3:34:43 CARNEVALI Rossano M M 1960 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD

70 43 3:40:10 CALZOLARI Dinahlee F L 1995 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

71 15 3:40:14 GRAZIOSI Marcello M L 1972 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

72 61 3:42:54 BERGONZINI Davide M L 1993 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

73 22 3:43:05 PRAMPOLINI Laura F L 1996 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D.

74 50 3:43:36 BETTATI Matteo M L 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

75 23 3:45:10 NEGRO Giancarlo M L 1968 RUNCARD

76 63 3:45:46 PINGHINI Ettore M L 1972 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

77 12 3:48:36 MUZZARELLI Elena F L 1977 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

78 7 3:48:36 VERATI Marco M L 1968 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

79 21 3:49:29 TUFFANELLI Michele M L 1971 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

80 39 3:51:21 PATTUZZI Giorgio M L 1968 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

81 55 3:52:32 CORTESI Silvia F L 1997 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

82 20 4:04:37 CONOSCENTI Bryan M L 1985 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

83 53 4:04:48 GERMINI Fabrizio M L 1969 STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

84 8 4:06:10 GIANAROLI Francesco M L 1981 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

85 58 4:11:19 MACCHIONI Luca M L 1974 RUNCARD

86 24 4:13:28 MATTEINI Roberto M L 1969 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

87 5 4:19:51 TIRELLI Francesco M L 1985 RUNCARD

88 33 4:19:52 MAZZI Francesco M L 1988 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

89 16 4:21:19 GIOVANNETTI Stefania F L 1972 GRUPPO MARCIATORI BARGA



90 28 4:24:35 BONAZZI Stefano M L 1977 G.P. I CAGNON

91 29 4:26:28 MONTANARI Valeria F L 1973 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD

92 101 4:28:21 MESSORI Natascia F M 1976 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD

93 19 4:28:22 PALTRETTI Maurizio M L 1978 A.S.D TEAM SPARTANS

94 6 4:32:05 CORRADI Germano M L 1960 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD

95 27 4:32:05 OGNIBENE Guido M L 1973 ATL. REGGIO ASD

96 32 4:33:11 GHEDUZZI Roberto M L 1964 PASSO CAPPONI ASD

97 13 4:37:06 ROVATTI Daniele M L 1966 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD

98 49 4:39:56 GAGLIANI Davide M L 1970 G.P. I CAGNON

99 4 4:43:17 LONGO Erasmo M L 1969 PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION SSD A R.L.

100 35 4:52:42 TANAGLIA Fausto M L 1962 TRIIRON

101 62 4:54:50 VALENTINI Gianluca M L 1967 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD

102 3 5:13:40 SAVOIA Maurizio M L 1961 RUNCARD

103 36 5:14:12 HEFFLER Daniele M L 1964 ASD ASFALTOZERO SPORT SPRINT TRAIL

104 40 5:14:12 PERUZZI Paolo M L 1965 ASD ASFALTOZERO SPORT SPRINT TRAIL

105 52 5:14:26 BORGHI Danila F L 1978 G.P. I CAGNON

106 51 5:14:27 FORTINI Silvia F L 1978 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

107 57 5:17:47 BOILINI Ermanna F L 1957 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

108 42 5:22:15 MONTORSI Rita F L 1971 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

109 44 5:28:13 MONDUZZI Erika F L 1979 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

110 45 5:28:14 CERCHIARI Barbara F L 1973 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

111 56 6:11:42 ALBERTINI Patrizia F L 1960 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

112 30 6:36:30 TARTARI Danilo M L 1977 G.P. I CAGNON

CLASSIFICA CORTO

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sesso Cat. Anno Società

1 205 55:07 STEFANI Omar M C 1996 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

2 209 1:02:59 DOSSI Marco M C 1984 G.P. I CAGNON

3 212 1:06:05 BERGONZINI Federico M C 1995 RUNCARD

4 211 1:08:28 MAZZINI Luca M C 1999 RUNCARD

5 206 1:14:11 SOMMA Donatello M C 1971 IL PONTE SCANDICCI A.S.D. PODISTICA

6 208 1:14:45 GANCI Vanessa F C 1997 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

7 210 1:14:56 PALLADINO Enrico M C 1997 RUNCARD

8 214 1:15:29 UGOLINI Sonia F C 1971 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

9 219 1:16:11 RUGGERI Federica F C 1976 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

10 224 1:16:37 SARTI Anna F C 1996 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

11 201 1:17:04 VENTURELLI Alberto M C 1984 ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE

12 222 1:19:42 CAUTELA Sabino M C 1978 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

13 207 1:20:33 MARINO Marco M C 1970 atleta non tesserato

14 202 1:23:03 IOZZELLI Juri M C 1978 A.S.D. SANSONI TEAM

15 221 1:23:04 FUSARI Bestrice F C 1994 atleta non tesserato

16 213 1:23:06 GUIDOTTI Matteo M C 1975 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD

17 223 1:25:43 PROCOPIO Federico M C 1970 RUNCARD

18 215 1:33:04 CORSINI Fabrizio M C 1969 RUNCARD

19 220 1:36:08 CUOGHI Sabrina F C 1970 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

20 217 1:58:48 MICHELINI Alberto M C 1969 atleta non tesserato

21 204 2:32:52 DINELLI Francesca F C 1975 G.P. I CAGNON



FEMMINILE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sesso Cat. Anno Società

1 208 1:14:45 GANCI Vanessa F C 1997 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

2 214 1:15:29 UGOLINI Sonia F C 1971 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD

3 219 1:16:11 RUGGERI Federica F C 1976 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

4 224 1:16:37 SARTI Anna F C 1996 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

5 221 1:23:04 FUSARI Bestrice F C 1994 atleta non tesserato

6 220 1:36:08 CUOGHI Sabrina F C 1970 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

7 204 2:32:52 DINELLI Francesca F C 1975 G.P. I CAGNON

MASCHILE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sesso Cat. Anno Società

1 205 55:07 STEFANI Omar M C 1996 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

2 209 1:02:59 DOSSI Marco M C 1984 G.P. I CAGNON

3 212 1:06:05 BERGONZINI Federico M C 1995 RUNCARD

4 211 1:08:28 MAZZINI Luca M C 1999 RUNCARD

5 206 1:14:11 SOMMA Donatello M C 1971 IL PONTE SCANDICCI A.S.D. PODISTICA

6 210 1:14:56 PALLADINO Enrico M C 1997 RUNCARD

7 201 1:17:04 VENTURELLI Alberto M C 1984 ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE

8 222 1:19:42 CAUTELA Sabino M C 1978 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

9 207 1:20:33 MARINO Marco M C 1970 atleta non tesserato

10 202 1:23:03 IOZZELLI Juri M C 1978 A.S.D. SANSONI TEAM

11 213 1:23:06 GUIDOTTI Matteo M C 1975 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD

12 223 1:25:43 PROCOPIO Federico M C 1970 RUNCARD

13 215 1:33:04 CORSINI Fabrizio M C 1969 RUNCARD

14 217 1:58:48 MICHELINI Alberto M C 1969 atleta non tesserato

CLASSIFICA MEDIO

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sesso Cat. Anno Società

1 143 1:55:08 ROCCHI Marco M M 1976 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

2 137 1:58:10 VACCARI Enrico M M 1994 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA

3 121 2:07:41 SOURBRON Roel M M 1981 RUNCARD

4 127 2:09:49 MARCHESINI Stefano M M 1995 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

5 140 2:13:52 MARCOLINI Manuela F M 1982 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

6 134 2:17:09 TIRAPANI Filippo M M 1992 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

7 117 2:19:16 GRANCHI Massimo M M 1981 RUNCARD

8 107 2:19:51 MONTI Rossano M M 1981 RUNCARD

9 126 2:23:52 TOGNARINI Michela F M 1975 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

10 110 2:25:57 AIELLO Rosario M M 1989 RUNCARD

11 105 2:27:09 MESTI Ugo M M 1959 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

12 114 2:30:26 LENZINI Stefano M M 1993 RUNCARD

13 136 2:37:24 SANTINI Michela F M 1980 RUNCARD

14 125 2:38:30 ZAGNI Alberto M M 1994 RUNCARD

15 124 2:38:34 BORGHI Francesco M M 1992 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

16 123 2:39:54 BOTTI Andrea M M 1974 EMILIA CORSE ASD

17 120 2:42:54 SILVESTRI Ilaria F M 1986 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

18 133 2:42:56 MALAGUTI Marco M M 1983 RUNCARD

19 147 2:44:43 BERTOLANI Marcello M M 1981 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

20 130 2:50:52 BALDAZZINI Mattia M M 1987 RUNCARD



21 141 2:51:15 GAETANI Giorgio M M 1962 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

22 131 2:52:59 BALESTRI Michele M M 1971 RUNCARD

23 112 2:54:46 LEONI Michele M M 1967 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

24 146 2:54:47 RASPONI Andrea M M 1967 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

25 119 2:54:59 DE NOVELLIS Andrea M M 1968 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

26 111 2:54:59 NERI William M M 1961 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

27 139 2:56:05 SCACCHETTI Monica F M 1961 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

28 116 3:05:25 MARRA Domenico M M 1986 RUNCARD

29 145 3:05:25 SPIONE Luigi M M 1996 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

30 103 3:07:15 CORTI Simona F M 1975 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

31 108 3:07:17 LALINGA Sara F M 1980 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

32 109 3:07:20 RICCO' Darco M M 1960 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

33 106 3:08:01 GIBERTI Mauro M M 1980 RUNCARD

34 102 3:16:05 PREDOLINI Pierluigi M M 1964 A.S.D LUPI D'APPENNINO

35 148 3:24:30 CROCI Fabrizio M M 1967 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

36 122 3:29:16 POGGI Nicoletta F M 1971 PASSO CAPPONI ASD

37 132 3:29:16 CASONI Luciano M M 1955 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

38 138 3:34:43 CARNEVALI Rossano M M 1960 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD

39 101 4:28:21 MESSORI Natascia F M 1976 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD

FEMMINILE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sesso Cat. Anno Società

1 140 2:13:52 MARCOLINI Manuela F M 1982 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

2 126 2:23:52 TOGNARINI Michela F M 1975 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

3 136 2:37:24 SANTINI Michela F M 1980 RUNCARD

4 120 2:42:54 SILVESTRI Ilaria F M 1986 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

5 139 2:56:05 SCACCHETTI Monica F M 1961 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

6 103 3:07:15 CORTI Simona F M 1975 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

7 108 3:07:17 LALINGA Sara F M 1980 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

8 122 3:29:16 POGGI Nicoletta F M 1971 PASSO CAPPONI ASD

9 101 4:28:21 MESSORI Natascia F M 1976 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD

MASCHILE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sesso Cat. Anno Società

1 143 1:55:08 ROCCHI Marco M M 1976 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD

2 137 1:58:10 VACCARI Enrico M M 1994 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA

3 121 2:07:41 SOURBRON Roel M M 1981 RUNCARD

4 127 2:09:49 MARCHESINI Stefano M M 1995 POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD

5 134 2:17:09 TIRAPANI Filippo M M 1992 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

6 117 2:19:16 GRANCHI Massimo M M 1981 RUNCARD

7 107 2:19:51 MONTI Rossano M M 1981 RUNCARD

8 110 2:25:57 AIELLO Rosario M M 1989 RUNCARD

9 105 2:27:09 MESTI Ugo M M 1959 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

10 114 2:30:26 LENZINI Stefano M M 1993 RUNCARD

11 125 2:38:30 ZAGNI Alberto M M 1994 RUNCARD

12 124 2:38:34 BORGHI Francesco M M 1992 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

13 123 2:39:54 BOTTI Andrea M M 1974 EMILIA CORSE ASD

14 133 2:42:56 MALAGUTI Marco M M 1983 RUNCARD

15 147 2:44:43 BERTOLANI Marcello M M 1981 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD



16 130 2:50:52 BALDAZZINI Mattia M M 1987 RUNCARD

17 141 2:51:15 GAETANI Giorgio M M 1962 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

18 131 2:52:59 BALESTRI Michele M M 1971 RUNCARD

19 112 2:54:46 LEONI Michele M M 1967 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

20 146 2:54:47 RASPONI Andrea M M 1967 GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD

21 119 2:54:59 DE NOVELLIS Andrea M M 1968 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

22 111 2:54:59 NERI William M M 1961 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

23 116 3:05:25 MARRA Domenico M M 1986 RUNCARD

24 145 3:05:25 SPIONE Luigi M M 1996 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

25 109 3:07:20 RICCO' Darco M M 1960 CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS

26 106 3:08:01 GIBERTI Mauro M M 1980 RUNCARD

27 102 3:16:05 PREDOLINI Pierluigi M M 1964 A.S.D LUPI D'APPENNINO

28 148 3:24:30 CROCI Fabrizio M M 1967 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

29 132 3:29:16 CASONI Luciano M M 1955 PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

30 138 3:34:43 CARNEVALI Rossano M M 1960 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD

CLASSIFICA LUNGO

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sesso Cat. Anno Società

1 60 3:00:20 BELLINI Marco M L 1987 POL. UNIONE 90

2 26 3:04:41 BOLDRINI Davide M L 1989 ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA

3 1 3:09:00 SIDOLI Daniele M L 1992 ATL. REGGIO ASD

4 14 3:13:31 FONTANA Juri M L 1982 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

5 10 3:23:50 PRAMPOLINI Alberto M L 1995 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D.

6 25 3:23:50 LEVIZZANI Martino M L 1993 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

7 46 3:25:49 MALAGOLI Nicholas M L 1992 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

8 18 3:26:12 RIZZARDI Roberto M L 1974 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

9 41 3:32:27 GRANDI Alberto M L 1970 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

10 59 3:34:31 MUNARI Rossella F L 1978 ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

11 43 3:40:10 CALZOLARI Dinahlee F L 1995 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

12 15 3:40:14 GRAZIOSI Marcello M L 1972 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

13 61 3:42:54 BERGONZINI Davide M L 1993 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

14 22 3:43:05 PRAMPOLINI Laura F L 1996 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D.

15 50 3:43:36 BETTATI Matteo M L 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

16 23 3:45:10 NEGRO Giancarlo M L 1968 RUNCARD

17 63 3:45:46 PINGHINI Ettore M L 1972 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

18 12 3:48:36 MUZZARELLI Elena F L 1977 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

19 7 3:48:36 VERATI Marco M L 1968 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

20 21 3:49:29 TUFFANELLI Michele M L 1971 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

21 39 3:51:21 PATTUZZI Giorgio M L 1968 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

22 55 3:52:32 CORTESI Silvia F L 1997 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

23 20 4:04:37 CONOSCENTI Bryan M L 1985 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

24 53 4:04:48 GERMINI Fabrizio M L 1969 STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

25 8 4:06:10 GIANAROLI Francesco M L 1981 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

26 58 4:11:19 MACCHIONI Luca M L 1974 RUNCARD

27 24 4:13:28 MATTEINI Roberto M L 1969 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

28 5 4:19:51 TIRELLI Francesco M L 1985 RUNCARD

29 33 4:19:52 MAZZI Francesco M L 1988 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

30 16 4:21:19 GIOVANNETTI Stefania F L 1972 GRUPPO MARCIATORI BARGA

31 28 4:24:35 BONAZZI Stefano M L 1977 G.P. I CAGNON

32 29 4:26:28 MONTANARI Valeria F L 1973 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD



33 19 4:28:22 PALTRETTI Maurizio M L 1978 A.S.D TEAM SPARTANS

34 6 4:32:05 CORRADI Germano M L 1960 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD

35 27 4:32:05 OGNIBENE Guido M L 1973 ATL. REGGIO ASD

36 32 4:33:11 GHEDUZZI Roberto M L 1964 PASSO CAPPONI ASD

37 13 4:37:06 ROVATTI Daniele M L 1966 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD

38 49 4:39:56 GAGLIANI Davide M L 1970 G.P. I CAGNON

39 4 4:43:17 LONGO Erasmo M L 1969 PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION SSD A R.L.

40 35 4:52:42 TANAGLIA Fausto M L 1962 TRIIRON

41 62 4:54:50 VALENTINI Gianluca M L 1967 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD

42 3 5:13:40 SAVOIA Maurizio M L 1961 RUNCARD

43 36 5:14:12 HEFFLER Daniele M L 1964 ASD ASFALTOZERO SPORT SPRINT TRAIL

44 40 5:14:12 PERUZZI Paolo M L 1965 ASD ASFALTOZERO SPORT SPRINT TRAIL

45 52 5:14:26 BORGHI Danila F L 1978 G.P. I CAGNON

46 51 5:14:27 FORTINI Silvia F L 1978 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

47 57 5:17:47 BOILINI Ermanna F L 1957 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

48 42 5:22:15 MONTORSI Rita F L 1971 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

49 44 5:28:13 MONDUZZI Erika F L 1979 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

50 45 5:28:14 CERCHIARI Barbara F L 1973 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

51 56 6:11:42 ALBERTINI Patrizia F L 1960 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

52 30 6:36:30 TARTARI Danilo M L 1977 G.P. I CAGNON

FEMMINILE

Pos Num Tempo Nome Sesso Cat. Anno Società

1 59 3:34:31 MUNARI Rossella F L 1978 ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

2 43 3:40:10 CALZOLARI Dinahlee F L 1995 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

3 22 3:43:05 PRAMPOLINI Laura F L 1996 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D.

4 12 3:48:36 MUZZARELLI Elena F L 1977 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

5 55 3:52:32 CORTESI Silvia F L 1997 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

6 16 4:21:19 GIOVANNETTI Stefania F L 1972 GRUPPO MARCIATORI BARGA

7 29 4:26:28 MONTANARI Valeria F L 1973 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD

8 52 5:14:26 BORGHI Danila F L 1978 G.P. I CAGNON

9 51 5:14:27 FORTINI Silvia F L 1978 BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

10 57 5:17:47 BOILINI Ermanna F L 1957 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

11 42 5:22:15 MONTORSI Rita F L 1971 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

12 44 5:28:13 MONDUZZI Erika F L 1979 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

13 45 5:28:14 CERCHIARI Barbara F L 1973 SAN VITO POL. A.S.D.R.C. E.T.S.

14 56 6:11:42 ALBERTINI Patrizia F L 1960 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

MASCHILE

1 60 3:00:20 BELLINI Marco M L 1987 POL. UNIONE 90

2 26 3:04:41 BOLDRINI Davide M L 1989 ASD FIDAS GNARRO JET MATTEI BOLOGNA

3 1 3:09:00 SIDOLI Daniele M L 1992 ATL. REGGIO ASD

4 14 3:13:31 FONTANA Juri M L 1982 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

5 10 3:23:50 PRAMPOLINI Alberto M L 1995 PODISTICA GS ROCCA FORMIGINE A.S.D.

6 25 3:23:50 LEVIZZANI Martino M L 1993 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM

7 46 3:25:49 MALAGOLI Nicholas M L 1992 CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD

8 18 3:26:12 RIZZARDI Roberto M L 1974 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

9 41 3:32:27 GRANDI Alberto M L 1970 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

10 15 3:40:14 GRAZIOSI Marcello M L 1972 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD



11 61 3:42:54 BERGONZINI Davide M L 1993 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

12 50 3:43:36 BETTATI Matteo M L 1985 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

13 23 3:45:10 NEGRO Giancarlo M L 1968 RUNCARD

14 63 3:45:46 PINGHINI Ettore M L 1972 ATLETA NON TESSERATO

15 7 3:48:36 VERATI Marco M L 1968 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

16 21 3:49:29 TUFFANELLI Michele M L 1971 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

17 39 3:51:21 PATTUZZI Giorgio M L 1968 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

18 20 4:04:37 CONOSCENTI Bryan M L 1985 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

19 53 4:04:48 GERMINI Fabrizio M L 1969 STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

20 8 4:06:10 GIANAROLI Francesco M L 1981 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

21 58 4:11:19 MACCHIONI Luca M L 1974 RUNCARD

22 24 4:13:28 MATTEINI Roberto M L 1969 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

23 5 4:19:51 TIRELLI Francesco M L 1985 RUNCARD

24 33 4:19:52 MAZZI Francesco M L 1988 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

25 28 4:24:35 BONAZZI Stefano M L 1977 G.P. I CAGNON

26 19 4:28:22 PALTRETTI Maurizio M L 1978 A.S.D TEAM SPARTANS

27 6 4:32:05 CORRADI Germano M L 1960 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD

28 27 4:32:05 OGNIBENE Guido M L 1973 ATL. REGGIO ASD

29 32 4:33:11 GHEDUZZI Roberto M L 1964 PASSO CAPPONI ASD

30 13 4:37:06 ROVATTI Daniele M L 1966 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD

31 49 4:39:56 GAGLIANI Davide M L 1970 G.P. I CAGNON

32 4 4:43:17 LONGO Erasmo M L 1969 PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION SSD A R.L.

33 35 4:52:42 TANAGLIA Fausto M L 1962 TRIIRON

34 62 4:54:50 VALENTINI Gianluca M L 1967 MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD

35 3 5:13:40 SAVOIA Maurizio M L 1961 RUNCARD

36 36 5:14:12 HEFFLER Daniele M L 1964 ASD ASFALTOZERO SPORT SPRINT TRAIL

37 40 5:14:12 PERUZZI Paolo M L 1965 ASD ASFALTOZERO SPORT SPRINT TRAIL

38 30 6:36:30 TARTARI Danilo M L 1977 G.P. I CAGNON


